DATE ACTIVITY

Monday, September 4

ACADEMIC CALENDAR
2023-2024

Beginning of Classes/Junior High
Orientation

Tuesday, September 5

Freshman and Sophomore Orientation

Wednesday, September 6

Junior and Senior Orientation

Thursday, September 7

Convocation Ceremony

Friday, November 3

End of the 1st Quarter

Monday, November 6-10

Fall Break

Monday, November 13

Classes Resume

Thursday, November 23

St. George's Day

Saturday, December 30, 2023

Winter Break

Friday, January 19, 2024

Monday, January 22, 2024

Classes Resume

Friday, February 2

End of the 1st Semester

Friday, March 8

International Women's Day

Monday, March 18-22

Spring Break

Monday, March 25

Classes Resume

Friday, April 5

End of the 3rd Quarter

Tuesday, April 9

Day of National Unity

Friday, May 3-6

Easter Break

Tuesday, May 7

Classes Resume

Thursday, May 9

Day of Victory over Fascism

Friday, June 7

End of the 2nd Semester/End of
Classes

Saturday, June 8

Graduation Ceremony

Monday, June 10-15

Juries (Grades 8-10)

Tuesday, June 18

Jury Make-Up

Friday, June 21

Closing Ceremony/Parents Conference




